CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

ISIN: CA1367178326

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price
34.00 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.19% (0.40)

ISIN CA1367178326
Symbol Cu
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,677 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

33.81 CAD (100)

34.00 CAD (1,800)

33.70 CAD
34.05 CAD
33.62 CAD
33.60 CAD
33.921919 CAD
559,753
18,987,895.66
2,315
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1367178326&ID_NOTATION=31988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c71d987645fc7526a7519e7f168a512420fc67db76a64c1f37a6f5ee92c3b578&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b0196c2666d04f6c1&time=1725430888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b64dbb1c98391416c5a4851147976543ee5d358656ea6a1e0dda8a7f78b3e46&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=87c6932bd9460b48f&time=1725430888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16770338013dd964f920f90b8e5b164ce0ded7b67933a42e6447b89a8a39de23&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a61746511b70c176d&time=1725430888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53a44823dca32bd6f4271e303c5167c3180c833e9c90b1903cd1a69db7aad075&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=911c0e717a57bbdca&time=1725430888&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c55a70f3d53c687cf4a88ae37384f81c332d771d0ea8645c12304883c3e18b9&idfile=60913&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60913%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=789d869d029b22f31&time=1725430888&tool=RSC

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price
34.00 CAD

Difference

(] 1.19% (0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA1367178326

Cu

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Utilities

Stock

4,677 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.81 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 34.00 CAD (1,800)
Open 33.70 CAD
High 34.05 CAD
Low 33.62 CAD
Close (prev. day) 33.60 CAD
VWAP 33.921919 CAD
Volume (pcs) 559,753
Trading volume 18,987,895.66
Number of trades 2,315
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +11.26% +5.85% -4.87%
Perf (abs.) +3.44 +1.88 -1.74
Beta 0.35 0.77 0.47
Volatility 12.64 16.58 15.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

33.58 CAD (566,372
32.58 CAD (591,449
31.19 CAD (509,756
30.91 CAD (517,246
34.05 CAD (2024/08/30
29.15 CAD (2024/06/21
34.05 CAD (2024/08/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
28.13 CAD (2023/10/03)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 22.77 EUR 0.00 1
02
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 34.00 CAD 18.99 2,315
Exchange 30
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:00 22.60 EUR 0.00 1
03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 22.64 EUR 0.00 1
03
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 22.59 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376402845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75742628
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404896411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180886

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/ 21:54 25.24 USD 0.05
30

2024/09/ 08:12 22.60 EUR 0.00
02

2024/09/ 08:13 22.63 EUR 0.00
02

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376693491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376693493

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
CANADIAN

E UTILITIES

I LIMITED
An Arm Compsary

Contact Details
CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

Suite 1600, 11th Avenue S.W. 909 T2R 1N6
CDN Calgary, AB

Telefon: +1 (403) 292-7500
Fax: +1 (403) 292-7532
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nancy C.
Southern

S. George
Constantinescu
Becky Penrice
Bob J. Myles
Brian P. Shkrobot
Marshall Wilmot
Sarah J.

Shortreed
Wayne Stensby

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Matthias F. Bichsel

Robert John Routs
Roger Urwin
Alexander Pourbaix
Héctor Alejandro
Rangel Domene
Kelly Koss-Brix
Laura Reed

Linda Southern-
Heathcott

Loraine Charlton
Robert Hanf

Robert Normand

Wayne Wouters

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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